THE RUMWORTH MORRIS

OF BOLTON

TOUR LIST 1991/1992

1991
Friday 20th September Weekend Trip to Le Mans.

Saturday 5th October Warrington & Fvening Meal

1992

Saturday 28th March T.B.A.
Saturday 11th April T.B.A.
Saturday 9th May T.B.A.
Saturday 13th June T.B.A.
Saturday 11th July T.B.A.

Friday Ath September

Whitworth Rushcart

Saturday 12th September TeBshl
S= gurday 3rd October TeBeAj;
Thursday 24th September A.G.M.

Dates are fixed unless changed at the AGM. Please put them in your diary now.
Venues to be arranged, any ideas for new places to go will be gratefully received

by the secretary.

P. Bearon - secretary

?/91/’-7'.'




THE RUMWORTH MORRIS

OF BOLTON

Rumworth Tour IList 1992 - Update 10/3/92

o

Saturday 28th March Cancelled due to lack of numbers
Saturday 11th April Bolton
Saturday 18th April Marsh Mill 1200 - 1600, Note that these are real times not

Rumworth times! For details of how to get to Marsh Mill see

Pilotman.,
Saturday 9th May 1030 - 1230 Atherton Charity Market (resl times again!)
1400 = 1600 Ieigh (Spinning Gzte)
Saturday 413th June Wimborne Festival. Indoor Camping has been arranged in the
Sunday 14th June Scout HQ in the centre of the town.
Saturday 11th July ILlandudno

Friday 4th September Whitworth Rushecart

Szturday 1°th September Darwen (confirmed) & Accrington (t.b.c.)
Y I g

Saturday 3rd October Northwich
Thursday 22nd October A,.G. M,

Please sign up for all the above dates if you have not done so already - we have
one day's dancing & collecting so far z2nd we don't want to lose any more, We have tried

to—~mtroduce some new places into the programme - permission may not be

<4 i . -8
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we fail to turn up.

We are likely to be invited to Fylde Festival at the end of August but I am still waiting
for the phone call - the likely date is Saturday éth Sept ( 0.X. I know that's not in

tugust!). Wetch this space.

Thursday tours - We will try and get out on the following Thursdays. Suggested venues and

organisers have been put with the dates, these are chengeable,

. e
14th May West of igan (Norman) 25th June %gaq@ ( Ged)
21st May Stockport (Havdn) ond Julv Heaving Harwood ( well volunteered Jim)
- didy o CKport riaydan ) NG July
4th June ole e 16th July Howeroft & somewhere else ( Chris W)
LilpASy 4 419/ o .

18th June Crocke ( Tony?) 23rd July &t

PCB 10/3/92 - please excuse the typing!!




